Southwest Custom Tackle LLC

Division: RPTOPWATER
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Team
ADAM COOR-MIKE COOR
JOHN FUQUA-JUSTIN DICUS

TRAVIS SKELTON-RICHARD
ZMAYEFSKI

SCOTT HUMMELL-MICKEY
BENNER

ERIC SHOOK-ROB CASILLAS

ANTHONY
SALAZAR-ANTHONY
LAMANNA

MASON SMOOK-BOBBY
BAYHAM

DANNY CLARK-NATHAN
FOREMAN

CLIFFORD PIRCH-BERT
SCHEER

DONNY ALLEN-NOAH ALLEN
JIM JOBE-MONTE WYLIE

JAMES HOWARD-CLIFFORD
KINNEY

MICK PAGELER-LELAND
PAGELER

CLINTON BELL-ANDREW
BELL

STEVE LUND-STEVEN BOYCE

GARRETT SLATER-STEVE
BERGER

HAYDEN FREY-RYAN
SLIVKOFF

JEFF PFUNDHELLER-MACK
JOHNSON

MATT SULLIVAN-MIKE RASSO
TIM PAVKOV-JUSTIN RANKIN

SETH FURMANEK-ROBERT
KETTNER

KEITH PARRISH-KEVIN
CHEELEY

DANIEL KAHOUN-TYLER
GAAB

ROB THELEN-BOB THELEN

LEVI SHELTON-JESSE
CORNETT

MIKE WHETTEN-JONATHAN
EMMONS

Team Tournament Results
RICI PERSUADER TOPWATER TMX
6/24/2023 ROOSEVELT LAKE

Boat#
70

8

64

68

73

63

41

12

43
51
58

44

32

71
48

74

34

56
31
72

35

37

38

46

Team#
1690

1288

1309

982
1124
382

1704

743

1129

1852

588

816

1688

1711

1773

Fish
3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

2/ 2

3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

Wagt
15.39
12.89
12.68

11.35
1111
9.35
9.13
7.60
7.53

7.51
7.46
7.42

7.17
7.14

7.11
7.00

6.77
6.51

6.39
6.38
6.38

6.32
6.32

6.29
6.12

591

Pnity Bonus

B/F
7.51
7.79
5.81

4.41

3.54

5.77

3.40

2.33

3.78

3.48
2.67
2.75

3.18

3.05

3.21
231

2.82

3.65

2.33
2.83

3.84

2.28

2.23
2.14

2.09

Total Pts
15.39
12.89
12.68

11.35

11.11

9.35

9.13

7.60

7.53

7.51
7.46
7.42

7.17

7.14

7.11
7.00

6.77

6.51

6.39
6.38
6.38

6.32

6.32

6.29
6.12

591

Federation#:

$3,150.00
$2,760.00
$1,600.00

$1,300.00

$ 900.00

$ 700.00

$ 600.00

$ 500.00

$ 400.00

$ 380.00
$ 300.00
$ 300.00

$ 300.00

$ 300.00
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Southwest Custom Tackle LLC

Division: RPTOPWATER
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Team

DEGAN
DOUGHERTY-GRAHAM
DOUGHERTY

DONNIE ASHFORD-DUSTY
ASHFORD

RICK MASON-SHAWN
CARNAHAN

DAN SHULL-ALEX SHULL

MITCH KISTNER-BRENT
PERKINS

NICK TESCHLER-JOHN
MURPHY

CHARLES MILLS-JUSTIN
MILLER

DAVID BISHOP-THOMAS
EDWARDS

WYATT PATTYSON-RICK
KING

LARRY TRITZ-AARON LEE

TIM SKELLETT-ROBERT
KETTNER SR

DYLAN MAXON-TODD WOOD

COURTNEY COPLEY-DANNY
HALLOCK

TY SHULL-JACOB SHULL

BRODY MCEVEN-JARRETT
JARVIS

RYAN RASSMUSSEN-JACOB
HAGERMAN

SCOOTER GRIFFITH-JOHN
STEWART

MICHAEL ALLEN-BRIAN
THOMASON

KYLE RANDALL-BUTCH
BOSSERT

KENNY CARTLEDGE-REED
GIBBS

ZACK HOLWERDA-JAKE
MORRISON

LUKE WEISSER-JOSH
WEINLAND

TYSON CHRISTMAN-CORY
COTTEW

WIL VAN DYNE-ERIC
BUBENHEIM

Team Tournament Results
RICI PERSUADER TOPWATER TMX
6/24/2023 ROOSEVELT LAKE

Boat#
60

49

22
40

65

29

28

36

19
66

61
27

33

75

18

47

26

25

69

45

21

Team#
882

984

1735

1755

1718

Fish

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3
2/ 2

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

2/ 2

2/2

3/3

2/ 2

Wagt
5.90
5.62
551

5.50
5.27

5.27
5.22
511
5.02

4.93
4.86

4.85
4.75

4.62
4.58

4.58
4.38
4.34
4.17
4.04
3.95
3.54
3.40

3.21

Pnity Bonus

B/F
3.23

2.15

1.99
1.79

2.54

241

1.71

2.46

1.72

1.42

1.75

1.60

2.32

2.55

Total Pts

5.90

5.62

5.51

5.50
5.27

5.27

5.22

511

5.02

4.93
4.86

4.85
4.75

4.62
4.58

4.58

4.38

4.34

4.17

4.04

3.95

3.54

3.40

3.21

Federation#:
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Southwest Custom Tackle LLC
Team Tournament Results
RICI PERSUADER TOPWATER TMX
6/24/2023 ROOSEVELT LAKE

Division: RPTOPWATER

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

60
60
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60

60

60
60
60

60
60
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Team Boat#
TATE GODAIRE-DAX 10
GODAIRE
ERIC PAINTER-MICHAEL 57
OLIVER
JOHN WHALEY-LUKE 67
WHALEY
PEDRO OLIVAS-ANTHONY 24
PEREZ
JAMES WIRTS-DANIEL 62
MOSLEY
DEAN CLAYTON-PAT 3
HANNING
COLBY SEAUX-ZEVEN 13
MACINTIRE
KYLE ALEXANDER-DAYLEN 59
WILLIAMS
GERALD KIMZEY-BRIAN
BOLANDER
RICHARD ANDERSON-JEFF 39
BRACKEY
SHAWN COOKE-CLAY COOKE 17
TOM GEFFERT-TYLER 55
GEFFERT
TONY 16
GILLOMBARDO-ROBERT
PARKER
KEN HOWDEN-FORREST 54
KIRCHNER
KELLY JOHNSON-KENNY 20
PETER
TOM KARAVITES-DAVE DAVIS 14
MATT KING-ROD GONZALEZ 2
BRAD MCKINNEY-CHAD 11
MCKINNEY
KENNY MILLS-BRADY AHERN 30
MICHAEL PETER-ELIAS 9
MARTINEZ
ZACH RECTOR-STEVEN 50
JOHNSON
Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

Team# Fish Wagt Pnity Bonus
1736 2/2 3.08

1/1 3.07

2/2 2.19

1/1 2.17

/1 1.85

1/1 1.81

1/1 1.71

/1 1.37

1777 11 1.02
.00

.00
.00

.00

860 .00
.00

524 .00
.00
.00

1799 .00
.00

.00

71 Hours Fished:
156 Average Weight / Fish:
156 (100%) Average #Fish / Team:
342.12 Average Weight / Team:

B/F

3.07

2.17

1.85

1.81

1.71

1.37

1.02

7.00
2.19
2.20
4.75

Total Pts
3.08

3.07

2.19

2.17

1.85

1.81

1.71

1.37

1.02

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

Federation#:

June 25, 2023
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